
Bhiloda Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Other  61.00  6,100.00  6,450.00  5,750.00  6,100.00 2025-10-29

Maize - Other  21.00  2,100.00  2,200.00  2,000.00  2,100.00 2025-10-29

Groundnut - Other  50.00  5,000.00  5,500.00  4,500.00  5,000.00 2025-10-29

Soyabean - Other  40.76  4,076.00  4,150.00  4,000.00  4,076.00 2025-10-29

Wheat - Other  25.75  2,575.00  2,650.00  2,500.00  2,575.00 2025-10-29

Castor Seed - Other  62.25  6,225.00  6,350.00  6,150.00  6,225.00 2025-08-08

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other  22.00  2,200.00  2,300.00  2,100.00  2,200.00 2025-08-08

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Desi (Whole)  62.50  6,250.00  6,500.00  6,000.00  6,250.00 2025-06-26

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Other  66.37  6,637.00  7,025.00  6,250.00  6,637.00 2025-06-24

Guar Seed(Cluster Beans Seed) - Other  42.50  4,250.00  4,500.00  4,000.00  4,250.00 2025-06-03

Mustard - Other  51.37  5,137.00  5,275.00  5,000.00  5,137.00 2025-05-23

Cotton - Other  59.13  5,913.00  5,975.00  5,850.00  5,913.00 2025-04-26

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Other  64.38  6,438.00  6,625.00  6,250.00  6,438.00 2025-03-08

Barley (Jau) - Other  23.63  2,363.00  2,475.00  2,250.00  2,363.00 2025-02-25

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Other  10.85  1,085.00  1,170.00  1,000.00  1,085.00 2023-02-02
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